
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
121 
27 
74 

116 
6 

75 
26 
8 

12 
17 

161 
115 
67 
96 
33 
34 
83 
90 

15D 
89 
25 
60 

114 

224 
180 
28 

241 

Name 
Vilmer Svahn 
William Svensson 
Fabian Stureson 
Philip Svendsen 
Max Andersson 
Harry Thygesson 
Dennis Bjerke 
Leon Hägg 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Wictor Gustafsson 
Harald Mathisen 
Hugo Krook 
Olle Crona 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 
Valdemar Clausen 
Andy Alstrin 
Emil B Bråten 
Melvin Fredin 
Wilder Lindberg 
Adrian Stark 
Viggo Christjansen 
Michael Stamnes 

Nicklas Dotsetsveen 
Ina Karine Rostad 
Truls Hernvall 
Kristoffer Nita 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 
dk 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 

no 
no 
se 
no 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

1.982 
2.370 
3.427 
5.106 
5.215 
5.660 
5.876 
6.982 

10.854 
11.975 
16.080 
16.307 
16.485 
16.744 
17.265 
17.454 
19.269 
20.751 
21.081 
22.025 
22.086 
30.780 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
52.175 
52.284 
52.103 
52.341 
52.518 
52.572 
52.484 
52.562 
52.727 
52.727 
52.654 
52.488 
52.867 
52.547 
52.961 
52.818 
52.701 
53.109 
53.437 
53.451 
52.826 
53.055 
53.574 

Club 
KAK Motorsport (V) 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
KNA Varna 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
KNA Varna 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
NMK Andebu 
ASKH 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Modum&Sigdal 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 

KNA Rudskogen 
KNA Varna 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Andebu 

Sponsor 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
Stein Bjerke 

Charles Leclerc Racing Team Norway 

Hagardzon R&D AB 

CL Racing team Norway 

Comment 

FF +5s 

OK +3s 

FF +5s 
OK +3s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-17 15:50:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

1.982 

Avg. Speed 

84,310 

Best Lap Tm 

52.103 

Best Speed 

85,124 

Best Lap by 

74 - Fabian Stureson 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Senior 125 

Superheat A 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:32:15 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-17 15:25 


