

SKCC 2 - Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km

Superheat A

2025-05-17 15:25

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:32:15

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	121	Vilmer Svahn	se	10		52.175	KAK Motorsport (V)	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
2	27	William Svensson	se	10	1.982	52.284	Jönköpings Karting Club		
3	74	Fabian Stureson	se	10	2.370	52.103	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
4	116	Philip Svendsen	no	10	3.427	52.341	KNA Varna		
5	6	Max Andersson	se	10	5.106	52.518	Malmö Automobilklubb		
6	75	Harry Thygesson	se	10	5.215	52.572	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden	
7	26	Dennis Bjerke	no	10	5.660	52.484	NMK Kongsberg	Stein Bjerke	
8	8	Leon Hägg	se	10	5.876	52.562	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
9	12	Oliver Hellqvist	se	10	6.982	52.727	Malmö Automobilklubb		
10	17	Wictor Gustafsson	se	10	10.854	52.727	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb		
11	161	Harald Mathisen	no	10	11.975	52.654	KNA Varna	Charles Leclerc Racing Team Norwa	
12	115	Hugo Krook	se	10	16.080	52.488	Linköpings Motorsällskap		FF +5s
13	67	Olle Crona	se	10	16.307	52.867	Jönköpings Karting Club		
14	96	Ivar Hagardzon	se	10	16.485	52.547	Club Alfa Romeo Svezia	Hagardzon R&D AB	
15	33	Ulrik Undseth-Andersen	no	10	16.744	52.961	NMK Andebu		
16	34	Valdemar Clausen	dk	10	17.265	52.818	ASKH		
17	83	Andy Alstrin	se	10	17.454	52.701	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
18	90	Emil B Bråten	no	10	19.269	53.109	NMK Modum&Sigdal	CL Racing team Norway	OK +3s
19	15D	Melvin Fredin	se	10	20.751	53.437	Kartingsällskapet Klippan		
20	89	Wilder Lindberg	se	10	21.081	53.451			
21	25	Adrian Stark	se	10	22.025	52.826	Linköpings Motorsällskap		FF +5s
22	60	Viggo Christjansen	se	10	22.086	53.055	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		OK +3s
23	114	Michael Starnes	no	10	30.780	53.574	NMK Kongsberg		
Not qualified									
DNF	224	Nicklas Dotsetsveen	no		DNF		KNA Rudskogen		
DNF	180	Ina Karine Rostad	no		DNF		KNA Varna		
DNF	28	Truls Hernvall	se		DNF		Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
DNF	241	Kristoffer Nita	no		DNF		NMK Andebu		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.982	84,310	52.103	85,124	74 - Fabian Stureson

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SKCC